
GREEN LAND CONVENT SCHOOL 
(Senior Secondary)  

New Subhash Nagar, Ludhiana 

DATE SHEET FOR TERM -1 EXAMINATION (SEPT., 2025) 

P. NSY to UKG 
 

Date Day P. NSY NSY LKG UKG 

01.09.2025 Monday 
Maths  

(Oral) 

 English  

(Written) 

Maths  

(Written) 

 

 English 

 (Written) 

02.09.2025 Tuesday 
Hindi 

(Oral) 

 English  

(Oral) 

Maths 

 (Oral)  

 

English  

(Oral) 

03.09.2025 Wednesday 
English 

(Oral) 

Maths  

(Written) 

English  

(Oral) 

 

Maths  

Written  

 

04.09.2025 Thursday PREP. DAY PREP. DAY PREP. DAY PREP. DAY 

05.09.2025 Friday PREP. DAY PREP. DAY PREP. DAY PREP. DAY 

06.09.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY 

07.09.2025 Sunday SUNDAY 

08.09.2025 Monday Art & Craft 

Maths 

 (Oral)  

 

English  

(Written)  

Maths Oral 

& 

Punjabi Oral) 

09.09.2025 Tuesday G.K Oral 
Hindi  

(Oral) 

Hindi  

(Oral) 

Punjabi  

(Written) 

10.09.2025 Wednesday 
EVS (Oral) 

 

EVS &   

Art & Craft 

Hindi 

(Written) 

Hindi 

(Written & 

(Oral) 

11.09.2025 Thursday --  -- 
EVS &  

Art & Craft 

EVS & 

Art & Craft 

  
Note:1. The school timings w.e.f 1st Sept., 2025 (Monday) will be 8:15 a.m. to  

                12:30 p.m. till further information. 

2. The preponement and postponement of the exam is not allowed. 

3. Absentees will not be re – examined. 

4. On the day of exam, no half day leave will be sanctioned to the students. 

5. If a student is not well but wants to appear in the examination must come to 

school on time and in school uniform. 
 

 

 

   

     

PRINCIPAL           DATE: 08.08.25 


